
2018121 GE Summer
BS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051068 GC

A1

[1] Mikhail  VALA

BYE

3

4

TSA061579

TSA051682

GC Seth GOVENDER

Ethan LEWIS 7-5, 6-4

5

6

TSA061576 NWP

A3

Reabetswe  MANDA

BYE

7

8

TSA051265

TSA061512

GC

GE

CHRISTIAN MANGENA

Danthus MARAIS 6-2, 6-2

9

10

TSA061402

TSA051585

GC

GE

Samuel  FROOM

Keano GALINHO 6-2, 3-6, 10-8

11

12
TSA061378 WP

A6

BYE

[3] Andre DINIZ

13

14

TSA061367

TSA061582 GC

Brennan DE LANGE

Cristiano NICOLETTI 6-4, 7-5

15

16
TSA051069 GE

A8

BYE

[2] Julian LEE

[1] Mikhail  VALA

Ethan LEWIS

6-3, 6-1

Reabetswe  MANDA

Danthus MARAIS

6-0, 6-0

Samuel  FROOM

[3] Andre DINIZ

6-2, 7-5

Cristiano NICOLETTI

[2] Julian LEE

6-2, 6-2

Ethan LEWIS

Danthus MARAIS

6-4, 6-4

[3] Andre DINIZ

[2] Julian LEE

6-2, 6-1

Danthus MARAIS

[3] Andre DINIZ

6-2, 6-2

[3] Andre DINIZ

Ethan LEWIS

[2] Julian LEE 6-2, 6-3

Position 3-4

[2] Julian LEE

[1] Mikhail  VALA

Reabetswe  MANDA 6-3, 6-1

Samuel  FROOM

Cristiano NICOLETTI 6-3, 6-2

[1] Mikhail  VALA

Samuel  FROOM

6-3, 7-5

Position 5-8

[1] Mikhail  VALA

Reabetswe  MANDA

Cristiano NICOLETTI 6-2, 6-2

Position 7-8

Cristiano NICOLETTI

E1

BYE

Seth GOVENDER

E2

BYE

CHRISTIAN MANGENA

E3

Keano GALINHO

BYE

E4

Brennan DE LANGE

BYE

Seth GOVENDER

CHRISTIAN MANGENA

3-6, 6-3, 10-6

Keano GALINHO

Brennan DE LANGE

6-1, 6-2

Seth GOVENDER

Brennan DE LANGE

Walkover

Position 9-16

Brennan DE LANGE

CHRISTIAN MANGENA

Keano GALINHO 6-3, 6-2

Position 11-12

Keano GALINHO



G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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